ACKER, KYLE T.
ALLEY, TERESA
ANDERSON, CHRIS
BERRIDGE, MARC
BITTER, BART
BOURASSA, SANDRA
BRETT M ROY

BROWN, JENNIFER
BURKES, RYAN
BUTLER JAMES I

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CLAYCOMB, JOHN
COBB, SARAH
CRAWFORD, BENJAMIN
CROWNE PLAZA UNION STATION
DEANS, TEARANI
DERUDDER, DAVID
DEUTSCH, BARBARA
DEVILLEZ, JAMES
DOBRZYNSKI, PAUL
DOSSETT, JOHN
DURCHOLZ, DONNA
ELLEN SPRINKLE
FIELDS, JAYNE

FRANK, TRAVIS
GIBSON, GREGORY
GOGEL, TRAVIS
GRANGER, ROSEMARY
HARDESTY, PEGGY
HAYDEN, SUSAN
HEURING, PAMELA
HUCK, DAVID

HUNTER, LISA

JONES, BRITTANY
JONES, JUSTIN BROCK

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN M YOUNG

LONG & MATHIES LAW FIRM, P.C.
LOTHAMER, BRUCE
MALONE, ETHAN

MARION, BERNITA

MARK K. PHILLIPS, PC
MARTIN, MELINDA

MARX, JOSEPH

MASTISON LAW & MEDIATON
MILLER, STEPHANIE
MORGAN, KARYSSA

NEESE, TIMOTHY
ODONOHUE, KIMBERLY
OFFICE DEPOT, INCORPORATED
RAINEY, ELIZABETH

RAY, HEATHER

ROGIER, KATHERINE
ROHRER, SANDRA

SHERRY SMITH

SPRUNGER, JEFFREY
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN

THE LANG COMPANY

VAAL, JACE

VINSON, MICHAEL

WARREN MATHIES
WEIRATHER, CHRISTIAN
WILM, DALE

21.84
242.16
20.04
22.56
24.00
15.36
2,656.25
15.72
22.56
24.00
495.07
18.60
16.08
289.68
178.00
15.36
311.28
22.92
24.72
22.56
27.60
287.52
25.29
23.28
19.68
21.48
29.76
24.72
22.20
257.28
30.48
24.36
19.32
21.48
265.92
2,821.25
4,427.09
278.88
19.68
20.76
2,656.25
25.44
25.44
502.50
22.56
244.32
283.20
22.92
154.71
263.76
21.12
16.08
252.96
1,770.84
270.24
36.99
29.93
28.32
239.60
885.42
19.32
22.92



WISSNER, CONNIE 21.84
WOLF, LINDA 289.68
Grand Total: 21,233.15

DEBBIE STEVENS
AUDITOR



